
 

2020
Emberton Pavilion
Thur 30th January - Sea Glass and Pottery Workshop 7pm £35 - Sold Out
Thur 27th February - Stacking Rings Workshop 7pm £35 - Sold Out
Thur 26th March - Sea Glass and Pottery Workshop 7pm £35 - Sold Out
Sun 15th March - Spinner Ring Workshop 10am £47.50
Thur 30th April - Silver & Resin Workshop 7pm £35
Thur 28th May - Wide Ring/Bracelet Workshop 7pm £35
Thur 18th June - Stacking Ring Workshop 7pm £35
Thur 20th August - Sea Glass and Pottery 7pm £35
Thur 17th September - Forged Ring Workshop 7pm £40
Thur 15th October - Keum-Boo Workshop 7pm £40
Thur 19th November - Wide Ring and Bracelet Workshop 7pm £35
Sun 29th November - Stacking Ring Workshop 12noon £35
 
Bar Encore, Towcester
Thur 6th February - Silver Ring/Bracelet Workshop 7.30pm £37.50
 
 
 
 

Silver
Jewellery
Workshops

Something Less Boring 

All our sessions are designed to appeal to all abilities and intended to be fun, social
and a little bit educational too.

Book - www.somethinglessboring.co.uk/book-online
Email - info@somethinglessboring.co.uk
Call - Adam 07766502479

with Beccy Gillatt


